
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 27,030

6,651
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18,336
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157

257
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277

113

259

631

2,623

622

87

351

1,563

3,693

919

47

312

2,415

4,021

971

15

221

2,814

4,963

1,246

5

174

3,538

6,503

1,820

5

103

4,575

3,184

616

0

25

2,543

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 27,030

6,651

441

1,602

18,336

14,378

3,607

276

852

9,643

12,652

3,044

165

750

8,693

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	March	8,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


