

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	8,693	9,643	18,336
Hospitalized	750	852	1,602
Died	165	276	441
Missing**	3,044	3,607	6,651
Grand Total	12,652	14,378	27,030

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	2,543	4,575	3,538	2,814	2,415	1,563	631	257	18,336
Hospitalized	25	103	174	221	312	351	259	157	1,602
Died	0	5	5	15	47	87	113	169	441
Missing**	616	1,820	1,246	971	919	622	277	180	6,651
Grand Total	3,184	6,503	4,963	4,021	3,693	2,623	1,280	763	27,030

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) **Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----